D01 - Hexa-Cell
Pendant
Direct
Pendant
Direct / Indirect
1188 / 2364 / 3540 60
56
1m

UGR : <14
Pendant - Direct Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
ID
3477
3477
3477
Dimension (mm)
2364 x 60 x 56
3540 x 60 x 56
1188 x 60 x 56
Wattage
Upto 120W & 45W
Upto 80W & 30W
Upto 40W & 15W
ID
3477
3477
3477
Dimension (mm)
2364 x 60 x 56
3540 x 60 x 56
1188 x 60 x 56
Wattage
Upto 120W
Upto 80W
Upto 40W
IP44
Arc
Accessories
Canopy Kit for Control gear
250 x 56 x 34
D06 - PC Opal
Pendant
Direct
Pendant
Direct / Indirect
Dimension
in mm
Features
• Bridgelux / Equivalent LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M (2M avilable on request)
Options
• CCT : TW 2700K to 5700K
• Driver options
Housing Colour
Extruded aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9004 Signal Black fine texture I RAL9016 Traffic White fine texture I
RAL 9007 Grey aluminium fine texture
Upto
100
lm/w
TW
Light
Distribution
DIRECT
3000KC0 - C180 C90 - C270
ID:3481, 40W CONE DIAGRAM BA : 105°
DiameterHeight EAvg
2.2m
4.3m
6.5m
8.6m
497 lx
124 lx
55 lx
31 lx
1m
2m